EFEY-APER NFE
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WAFER
(R

T

15 R

2% R

3ER

(RA ME)

AER

(WA MH)
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(A ME)

EFE
AEEH

BE

X

Faculty of
Letters

S O0—/\Lazaz=sr—iavER
Department of Global Communication
REFEH

Department of English

22

34

102

29

202554 R REEFR
M55 a—/\)Lasa
—hH—arERIZA
WEE

AARFZEBALER
Department of Japanese Language and
Culture

240

45

19

40

49

153

45

HREXEEFH
Department of Literary Arts

2019455 =L

XA A
Faculty of Letters total

590

74

36

62

10

84

256

12

74
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EFEH
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3ER

(A M)

AER
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A
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AFEH
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UNGEEE

Faculty of
Human
Sciences

INERZER
Department of Psychology

280

44

27

44

67

2

182

10

44

UNESEEE)

Department of Human Sciences
MHERER

Department of Urban Life Studies

400

59

27

41

49

176

59

202544 B &R AR
FRHNS AEREH
IZBMER

BYREFH
Department of Food Science and
Human Nutrition

180

26

22

29

77

2025F 4R BEFLE

TPIVAY- NI VY T Y LU F
Department of Fashion and Housing
Design

240

42

37

49

76

204

42

ARIRIEE &

Faculty of Human Sciences total

1

100

145

117

156

13

221

639

17
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BEFE
Faculty of
Education

BEER

Department of Education

360

23

35

77

176

41

HEEH

Faculty of Education total

360

23

35

717

176

41
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